
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00 A  Münster II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 11 3 6 15 16

255
24:16
24:17

5
16
25

6
18

8
21

11
22

12
23

13
24 Auszeit

Ende
16:23 B  Ostbevern R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 8 11 15 3 10

196 2
12:21 12:21

╳

9
19

1
10

2
11

3
13

7
15

8
16

Auszeit

0:4
10:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:26 B  Ostbevern S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 7 15 3 10 13

1318 2 6
10:19 5:9 5:9

9:16 9:16
3
10

4
11

5
12

7
13

8 9 Auszeit

3:4
4:7

Ende
16:50 A  Münster II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 11 3 6 15 16

259 17
20:11 20:11
21:12

╳

16
4
19

8
21

9
24

10
25

11
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:53 A  Münster II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 11 3 6 17 16

2510 5 9
19:9 22:1123:12

0
20

4
22

6
25

7 13 18
Auszeit

Ende
17:13 B  Ostbevern R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 4 7 15 18 10

126 14
7:17 6:11

╳

9
1
11

4
12

5 6 7
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. Bundesliga Frauen Nord
Frauen

B  BSV Ostbevern vs. USC Münster II A
Spiel 4088 04.02.2024 16:00 Uhr

Beverhalle
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B  Ostbevern 14/14
2 Dreckmann, Lea X
3 Pasel, Kathrin X
4 Heitkötter, Melina X
5 Gravermann, Pauline X
6 Kurtz, Finja X
7 Struffert, Johanna X
8 Kolkmann, Marie X
9 Seidel, Franziska X

10 ★ Spöler, Esther X
11 Borowek, Anna X
13 Lüpken, Luisa X
14 Roer, Sabrina X
15 Kerkhoff, Sophia X
18 Kemper, Laura X
B  Libero
5 Gravermann, Pauline X
9 Seidel, Franziska X
B  Offizielle
T Münch, Dominik

CT Shirali, Iraj
SC Mersch-Schneider, An…

C

A  Münster II 13/14

2 ★ Dobenecker, Greta X
3 Schröder, Katrin X
4 Wittkamp, Marlene
5 Schwarz, Marieke X
6 Schäperklaus, Rebecca X
9 Fuchs, Carla X

10 Merten, Franziska X
11 Müller-Scheffsky, Joh… X
13 Fuchs, Jula
14 Dörendahl, Linda X
15 Hoenhorst, Chiara X
16 Quabeck, Lea X
17 Bathen, Ines X

A  Libero

14 Dörendahl, Linda X

A  Offizielle

T Westphal, Niels
CT Mallach, Marvin

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  Ostbevern Münster II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 19 1 23 25 1 2 0
2 5 0 13 2 24 25 1 3 0
0 2 0 12 3 20 25 1 3 0

4
5

4 9 0 44 67 75 3 8 0
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:13 Dauer: 1:13

Sieger: USC Münster II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Thelen, Christian 1
2 Blömer, Monika DE 2

Schr. Hansen, Nele
Assist. Margia, Dennis
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